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DICK WATERS' RELAYS
April 24, 1993

Schedule

10:00 a.m. - Field Events (Scratch at Event)

Boyrs” Girls’
Pole Vault High Jump
Discus Shot Put
Long Jump

Upon finish of these events:

Shot Put Discus
RHigh Jump Long Jump

Finals in Field Events will immediately follow preliminary
flights.

16:00 a.m. - Running Preliminaries (Scratch at Event)
Girls” 100 meter Dash

Boys’ 100 me ter Dash

Girls” 100 meter High Hurdles
Boy s’ 110 meter High Hurdles
Girls’ 200 meter . Dash

Bors’ 200 meter Dash

11:00 a.m. - Semi-Finals ONLY IF NEEDED!!

Girls’ 100 meter Dash

Boyrs”’ 100 meter Dash

Girls” 100 meter High Hurdles
Boys” 110 meter High Hurdles
Girls’ 200 meter Dash

Bors’ 200 meter Dash

1:00 p.m. - Finals

Girls’ & Boys’ 3200 meter Relay .
Girls” 100 meter High Hurdles
Boye” 110 meter High Hurdles
Girls” & Boys’ 100 meter Dash

Girls’ & Boys~’ 800 meter Relay

Girls’ & Boys”’ 1400 meter Run

Girls’ & Bors’ 400 meter Relay

Girls’ & Boys”’ 400 meter Dash

Girls’ & Boys’ 300 meter Low Hurdles
Girls’ & Boys” 800 meter Run

Girls’ & Bore” 200 meter Dash

Girls’ & Boys”’ 3200 meter Run

Girls’ & Boys” 1400 meter Relay

Scratches made to clerk of course or at event.

Onl > those people listed on eligibility sheets may complete.
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The History of the Modern Dick Waters Relays

Boys Team Results
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1983
Ypsilanti
Lutheran West
Bedford

1984
Ypsilanti
A.A. Huron
Monroe

1983
A.A. Huron
Monroe
A.A. Pioneer

1986
A.A. Huren
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Monroe
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Long Jump

High Jump

Shot Put

Discus

Pole Véult

3200 Meter Relay
110 M High Hurdles
100 Meter Dash

800 Meter Dash
1600 Meter Run
400 Meter Relay
400 Meter Dash

800 Meter Run

300 Meter Ivt.Hurd.
200 Meter Dash
3200 Meter Dash

1600 Meter Relay

DICK WATERS RELAY RECORDS

Beardsley

Patterson

Price

Price

Poole
————-Monroe————-
Harris

Wendel
—-—=—-Ypsilanti--———-
Williams
————=¥Ypsilanti-————
Lowe

Pitcher

Fredericks
Patterson

Williams

BOYS'
Monroe
Adrian
Monroce
Monroe

Bedford

Luth West

Ypsilanti

Mcnroe

Westland John
Glenn

Monroe

Luth West

Ypsilanti

Monroe

22-6 3/4
6-10
S9-9 1/2
170-11 1/2
13-2
7:33.33
14,49
10:67
1:30.0
4:17.43
43.41
48.469
1:55.72
38.7
22.03
9:17.8

3:24.04

89
1

83

88

88

92

83
89
86

84
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